Vaccinations by country

Pct. of population

Doses administered

World 47% 35% 0.4% 82 6,327,043,080 30,793,513
U.AE. 96% 85% - 207 20,196,549 -
Portugal 87%  84% - 155 15,956,183 -
Malta 84% 84% 1.6% 163 818,593 8,171
Cuba 84%  46% - 189 21,444,151 -
Qatar 83%* 78%* - 167 4,724,998 -
Singapore 82% 79% 4.9% 166 9,463,581 279,787
Chile 82% 75% 18% 172 32,522,931 3,398,948
Cambodia 81% 67% 5.4% 148 24,332,508 898,327
Spain 80% 78% - 149 70,153,507 -
Uruguay 79%  74% 28% 181 6,280,966 972,529
Mainland China 79%*  75% - 158 2,212,961,000 -
Canada 78%  72% - 150 56,447,677 -
Iceland 78% 77% 14% 153 554,603 50,626



Norway
South Korea
Aruba
Bhutan
Denmark
Ireland

Italy
Finland
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Belgium
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Doses administered

7,819,271

65,282,635

156,357

1,081,086

8,780,826

7,235,841

85,190,263

7,660,644

94,771,408

16,617,448

44,352,079

23,585,124
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1,111,698

124,218



Pct. of population Doses administered

Brazil 72%  43% - 112 237,425,768 -
Japan 72%  61% - 133 167,449,378 -
Bahrain 71%  68% - 159 2,607,646 -
Mongolia 70%  66% - 136 4,382,486 -
Sweden 70%  64% - 134 13,785,496 -
Panama 69%  54% - 123 5,215,017 -
Brunei 69% 45% - 114 493,587 -
Saudi Arabia 68%  55% - 124 42,435,821 -
Germany 68% 65% 1% 130 108,055,827 797,972
Israel 68% 62% 39% 169 15,336,806 3,542,349
New Zealand 68% 41% - 109 5,346,591 -
Mauritius 68% 63% - 131 1,655,555 -
Costa Rica 68%  43% - 111 5,596,495 -

Luxembourg 67% 64%* 0.1% 127 784,482 617



Pct. of population Doses administered

Australia 67%  46% - 113 28,769,273 -
Sri Lanka 67%  54% - 121 26,423,966 -
Fiji 66%  48% - 114 1,017,195 -
Argentina 66% 51% - 117 52,535,781 -
Ecuador 65% 57% - 120 20,896,804 -
Austria 65% 61% - 122 10,873,439 -
Turkey 65% 54% 14% 132 110,333,793 11,271,968
United States 65% 56% 1.3% 119 393,756,866 4,363,791
Switzerland 64%  59% - 122 10,441,625 -
El Salvador 64% 54% 1.2% 119 7,653,662 78,059
Kuwait 63%* 22%* - 56* 2,375,455* -
Lithuania 63% 58% 1.1% 116 3,234,415 30,123
Morocco 62%  53% - 115 41,995,999 -

Curacao 62%  57% - 119 187,772 -



Hong Kong
Hungary
Greece

Macau

Oman

Samoa

Estonia

Czech Republic
Taiwan
Dominican Rep.
French Polynesia
Slovenia
Poland
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Doses administered

8,727,749 -

12,111,107 784,000

12,180,755 -

684,611 -

4,946,987 -

172,316 -

1,375,610 -

11,822,941 -

16,558,959 -

11,958,229 956,903

290,776 -

2,137,018 -

37,377,609 -

40,404,815 -



Pct. of population Doses administered

Cape Verde 52%  26% - 76 420,246
Mexico 50%  36% - 80 101,782,415
Cyprus 50% 46% - 97 1,165,198
Belize 50% 33% - 82 321,277
New Caledonia 49%  29% - 78 223,735
Latvia 49%  45% - 87 1,657,357
Peru 49% 33% - 82 26,543,152
India 48%  18% - 66 906,155,473
Azerbaijan 48%  39% - 87 8,736,939
Barbados 47%  37% - 84 241,915
Guyana 46%  24% - 69 543,180
Croatia 45%  42% - 85 3,447,108
Slovakia 45%  41% - 86 4,700,240

Tonga 44%  26% - 70 73,603



Serbia

Iran

Tunisia

Kosovo

Thailand
Trinidad and Tobago
Kazakhstan
Suriname
Montenegro
Paraguay
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North Macedonia
Bolivia
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Doses administered

6,540,692 584,282

51,950,783 -

8,122,053 -

1,343,656 -

46,023,016 622,748

1,089,809 -

14,362,693 -

403,676 -

461,140 -

4,640,590 -

4,402,770* -

1,518,087 -

6,651,655 -

7,037,813 -



Pct. of population Doses administered

Vietnam 35%  11% - 46 44,637,911 -
Indonesia 35%  19% - 54 146,456,498 -
Honduras 34%  25% - 59 5,761,882 -
Timor-Leste 34%  21% - 55 711,879 -
Venezuela 34%  21% - 55 15,714,857 -
Russia 34% 29% 0.6% 63 91,151,285 819,875
Albania 33%  28% - 62 1,756,040 -
Bahamas 32%  23% - 53 207,784 -
Sdo Tomé and Principe 32%  12% - 44 94,640 -
Grenada 31%  22% - 53 58,985 -
West Bank & Gaza 30%  16% - 46 2,155,304 -
Romania 30%  28% - 53 10,345,107 -
Uzbekistan 29%*  13% - 59 19,969,345 -

Guatemala 28%  15% - 43 7,100,558 -



Pct. of population Doses administered

Pakistan 28% 13% - 38 82,830,350
Nepal 27%  22% - 49 14,069,307
Georgia 27%  22% - 49 1,818,258
Tajikistan 26%  19% - 44 4,139,385
Saint Lucia 26% 18% - 44 80,323
Kiribati 25% 5.9% - 31 36,332
Lebanon 24%  19% - 43 2,934,734
Philippines 23%*  23% - 43 46,380,460
Comoros 22%  19% - 41 352,635
Bosnia and Herzegovina 22%  15% - 38 1,242,203
South Africa 22%  15% - 30 17,505,358
Zimbabwe 21%  16% - 37 5,424,753
Moldova 21%*  30% - 53 1,409,015

Libya 21% 3.5% - 24 1,637,401



Pct. of population Doses administered

Bangladesh 21%  11% - 31 50,785,915
Belarus 20%*  16%* - 36* 3,389,520*
Eswatini 19% 18% - 22 248,985
Saint Vincent and the Grenadines 19% 12% - 31 34,149
Jamaica 18% 9.5% - 27 788,984
Botswana 17% 10% - 27 629,604
Rwanda 17%  13% - 30 3,779,887
Equatorial Guinea 17%  12% - 29 397,083
Ukraine 16% 13% - 29 12,962,507
Bulgaria 16%*  19% - 37 2,550,279
Lesotho 15% 15% - 17 359,980
Vanuatu 14% 4.8% - 19 57,184
Algeria 14%  9.4% - 33 14,082,920

Myanmar 13%  6.9% - 20 10,935,671



Kyrgyzstan

Iraq

Solomon Islands

Egypt
Namibia
Guinea
Armenia
Togo
Nicaragua
Gambia
Senegal
Mauritania
Djibouti
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Pct. of population
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Doses administered
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7,608,508

97,744*

16,959,764

428,989

1,772,935

408,535

1,125,671

861,807

208,379

1,812,874

1,118,158

92,097

3,134,137



Mozambique

Kenya

Gabon

Ivory Coast
Guinea-Bissau
Malawi

Republic of the Congo
Central African Republic
Uganda

Ghana

Syria

Ethiopia

Sierra Leone

Nigeria

Pct. of population
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Doses administered

3,644,423*

3,811,136

180,320

2,200,971

94,715

1,062,929

346,613

207,004

2,058,553

1,623,582*

649,730

3,715,801

236,465

6,734,764



Liberia
Afghanistan
Benin

Niger
Zambia
Somalia

Mali

Sudan
Cameroon
Papua New Guinea
Burkina Faso
Yemen

Chad

Madagascar

Pct. of population

2.1%* 0.6%*

2%* 1.1%*

1.9% 0.2%

1.7% 0.5%

1.7%*  2.4%

1.7% 1.5%

1.6% 1.2%

1.5%* 1.4%*

1.5% 0.3%

1.4% 0.5%

1.2% 0.8%

1.1% 0.2%

0.8% 0.2%

0.7%* 0.7%*

2.3*

8.2*
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2.3
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2.1
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Doses administered

113,680*

3,133,227*

247,674

533,899

753,555

495,041

413,563

1,499,982*

469,341

165,070

254,545

356,173

154,042

381,633*



Pct. of population Doses administered

South Sudan 0.7% 0.3% - 1 108,602 -
Tanzania 0.6%* 0.6%* - 0.6* 350,000* -
Turkmenistan 0.5%* 0.2%* - 0.7* 41,993* -
Haiti 0.4% 0.2% - 0.5 61,545 -
Congo 0.1% <0.1% - 0.2 136,094 -

Note: Some countries may have started administering additional doses but have not reported data yet. Table shows countries with at least 100,000 people.
Use the search feature to find data for countries with smaller populations. Numbers marked with an asterisk * were last reported more than two weeks

ago. Source: Vaccinations data from local governments via Our World in Data.



